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82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar16-03-23-13-03-23

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHKO 88.000

2 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS UNMA 87.000

3 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGU 72.000

4 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MUK 71.000

5 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UNCA 54.500

6 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PUPA 42.000

7 PUNJAB UNIVERSITY CH PUCH 33.000

8 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LOV 30.000

9 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SAPU 28.000

9 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU 28.000

11 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GURK 25.000

12 KALINGA INSTITUTION KALI 24.000

13 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UNMU 20.000

13 CHAUDHARY BANSILAL U CHBA 20.000

15 RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI RAS 18.000

15 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL MAHJ 18.000

17 BARKATULLAH VISHWAVI BARK 17.000

18 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BHAR 16.500

19 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GUNA 16.000

20 KRISHNA UNIVERSITY KRI 12.000

20 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CHME 12.000

22 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SAM 11.000

22 MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH MAS 11.000

22 JAIN UNIVERSITY JAUN 11.000

25 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VEER 10.000

25 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UNCT 10.000

27 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRO 9.000

27 BIR TIKENDRAJIT UNIV BIR 9.000

29 PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEV PUAH 8.000

29 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHMO 8.000

31 MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN MANO 7.500

32 MANAV RACHNA INTERNA MANA 7.000

32 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU 7.000

32 CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL U CHDU 7.000

32 BHUPAL NOBLE UNIVERS BHU 7.000

36 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNKE 6.000

36 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY S PERI 6.000
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82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar16-03-23-13-03-23

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

36 PARUL UNIVERSITY PAR 6.000

36 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KURU 6.000

36 DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA DRLO 6.000

41 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE UNMY 5.000

41 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNO UNLU 5.000

41 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS SAP 5.000

41 OSMANIA UNIVERSITY H OSM 5.000

41 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI KAV 5.000

41 JAI NARAIN VYAS UNI JAIN 5.000

41 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI HIP 5.000

41 BHARATHIDASAN UNIVER BDU 5.000

49 UTKAL UNIVERSITY UTKA 4.000

49 THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER THUN 4.000

49 SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI SHDU 4.000

49 NEHRU GRAM BHARATI D NEHG 4.000

49 MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN MOSU 4.000

49 MAHATMA GANDHI KASHI MKV 4.000

49 KANNUR UNIVERSITY KAN 4.000

49 JRN UNIVERSITY JRN 4.000

49 HEMVATI NANDAN BAHUG HEBA 4.000

49 DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA DEE 4.000

59 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH UNNO 3.000

59 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUB SWVI 3.000

59 INSTITUE OF MANGEMEN INDG 3.000

59 ANNA UNIVERSITY ANN 3.000

63 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI UNDE 2.000

63 RANCHI UNIVERSITY RAN 2.000

63 RAJA MAHENDRA PRATAP RAJ 2.000

63 DAVANGRE UNIVERSITY DAKA 2.000

67 YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI YO 1.500

68 WEST BENGAL STATE UN WEB 1.000

68 VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERS VIN 1.000

68 UNIVERSITY OF RAJAST UNRA 1.000

68 RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVE RAC 1.000

Total Points  990.00
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82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar16-03-23-13-03-23

MALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: 100 and HJ TJ PV SP DT JT HT DEC DEC DEC DEC DT PV DEC

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS UNMA 53.000

2 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHKO 41.000

3 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGU 31.000

4 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MUK 25.000

5 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UNCA 22.000

6 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SAPU 21.000

6 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GURK 21.000

8 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL MAHJ 18.000

9 PUNJAB UNIVERSITY CH PUCH 17.000

10 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LOV 16.000

11 KALINGA INSTITUTION KALI 13.000

12 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GUNA 12.000

13 RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI RAS 10.000

13 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PUPA 10.000

15 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU 9.000

15 BIR TIKENDRAJIT UNIV BIR 9.000

17 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BHAR 8.500

18 PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEV PUAH 8.000

19 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SAM 7.000

19 MANAV RACHNA INTERNA MANA 7.000

21 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UNMU 6.000

22 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS SAP 5.000

22 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY S PERI 5.000

22 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU 5.000

22 JAI NARAIN VYAS UNI JAIN 5.000

22 BARKATULLAH VISHWAVI BARK 5.000

27 UTKAL UNIVERSITY UTKA 4.000

27 SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI SHDU 4.000

27 NEHRU GRAM BHARATI D NEHG 4.000

27 JAIN UNIVERSITY JAUN 4.000

27 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI HIP 4.000

27 HEMVATI NANDAN BAHUG HEBA 4.000

27 DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA DEE 4.000

27 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHMO 4.000

27 CHAUDHARY BANSILAL U CHBA 4.000

36 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH UNNO 3.000

36 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UNCT 3.000
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82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar16-03-23-13-03-23

MALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: 100 and HJ TJ PV SP DT JT HT DEC DEC DEC DEC DT PV DEC

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

36 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUB SWVI 3.000

36 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRO 3.000

36 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KURU 3.000

36 INSTITUE OF MANGEMEN INDG 3.000

42 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VEER 2.000

42 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNKE 2.000

42 THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER THUN 2.000

42 RANCHI UNIVERSITY RAN 2.000

42 DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA DRLO 2.000

42 DAVANGRE UNIVERSITY DAKA 2.000

42 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CHME 2.000

49 YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI YO 1.500

50 VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERS VIN 1.000

50 UNIVERSITY OF RAJAST UNRA 1.000

50 RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVE RAC 1.000

Total Points  462.00

FEMALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MUK 45.000

2 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHKO 44.000

3 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGU 36.000

4 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS UNMA 34.000

5 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PUPA 32.000

6 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UNCA 25.500

7 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU 19.000

8 CHAUDHARY BANSILAL U CHBA 16.000

9 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UNMU 14.000

9 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LOV 14.000

11 PUNJAB UNIVERSITY CH PUCH 12.000

11 KRISHNA UNIVERSITY KRI 12.000

11 BARKATULLAH VISHWAVI BARK 12.000

14 MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH MAS 11.000

14 KALINGA INSTITUTION KALI 11.000

16 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CHME 10.000

17 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VEER 8.000
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82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar16-03-23-13-03-23

FEMALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

17 RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI RAS 8.000

17 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BHAR 8.000

20 MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN MANO 7.500

21 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UNCT 7.000

21 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SAPU 7.000

21 JAIN UNIVERSITY JAUN 7.000

21 CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL U CHDU 7.000

21 BHUPAL NOBLE UNIVERS BHU 7.000

26 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRO 6.000

26 PARUL UNIVERSITY PAR 6.000

28 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE UNMY 5.000

28 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNO UNLU 5.000

28 OSMANIA UNIVERSITY H OSM 5.000

28 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI KAV 5.000

28 BHARATHIDASAN UNIVER BDU 5.000

33 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SAM 4.000

33 MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN MOSU 4.000

33 MAHATMA GANDHI KASHI MKV 4.000

33 KANNUR UNIVERSITY KAN 4.000

33 JRN UNIVERSITY JRN 4.000

33 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GUNA 4.000

33 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GURK 4.000

33 DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA DRLO 4.000

33 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHMO 4.000

42 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KURU 3.000

42 ANNA UNIVERSITY ANN 3.000

44 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNKE 2.000

44 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI UNDE 2.000

44 THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER THUN 2.000

44 RAJA MAHENDRA PRATAP RAJ 2.000

44 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU 2.000

49 WEST BENGAL STATE UN WEB 1.000

49 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY S PERI 1.000

49 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI HIP 1.000

Total Points  506.00
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